

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MTI Wins Prestigious Good Design™ Award.

For the Lily Freestanding Tub.

(Sugar Hill, GA. June 15, 2018) MTI Baths is honored to announce its win of a 2017 GOOD DESIGN™ Award. Singled out from several thousand of the world's leading manufacturers, MTI Baths was recognized for its innovation and cutting-edge design. In October, the 67th GOOD DESIGN jury met in New York and San Francisco and selected over 900 product designs and graphics from over 46 nations worthy of the GOOD DESIGN™ Award for their Design Excellence, and MTI's Lily tub was proudly among them.

"We are so pleased to be named one of the winners of a GOOD DESIGN™ Award," stated Russell Adams, MTI's President and Chief Design Officer. "Lily is constructed of MTI's signature solid SculpureStone® material, an eco-friendly mixture of natural ground materials and high-performance resins that mimics the natural beauty of stone while giving us the flexibility needed to create this visual delight."

Founded in Chicago in 1950, GOOD DESIGN™ remains the oldest, most recognized and prestigious program for design excellence worldwide. In addition to receiving credit on the Museum's website at chi-athenaeum.org, the Lily tub will be published in the GOOD DESIGN™ Yearbook for 2017-2018. MTI also joins some of the world's most visionary FORTUNE 500 companies like Apple, Inc., Black Berry, BMW AG., Chivas Brothers, Coca-Cola Company and hundreds of other leading companies and designers synonymous with GOOD DESIGN™.

About MTI Baths.

Since 1988, MTI Baths has earned a reputation for award-winning design, personalized customization and artisan quality. MTI luxury tubs, shower bases, sinks, counter-sinks, vanity sinks and genuine teak accessories are all handcrafted in the USA. For information on MTI's extensive selection of design and customization options call 800-783-8827 or visit mtibaths.com.

MTI Baths Contact: PR Agency Contact:

Michael Kornowa Linda Jennings p: 770.271.8228 p: 941.351.1005 m: 678.427.9941 m: 941.374.4342

MKornowa@mtibaths.com Linda@jenningsandcompany.com